FINKID @

Kid's Jackets and Tops

Age

Finkid Size
Height

Chest

Sleeve length

Kid's Pants and Tights

Age

Finkid Size
Height
Waist

Side length

Kid's Socks
Age

Finkid Size
Size shoes EU

Kid's Headwear

FINKID - SIZE CHART

3-9 Month
60 /70
68-74 cm
42-44 cm
21-23 cm

3-9 Month
60 /70
68-74 cm
43-44 cm
39-41 cm

3-9 Month
60 /70
19-20

9-12 Month
80/90
80-86 cm
45-47 cm
25-27 cm

9-12 Month
80/90
80-86 cm
45-46 cm
43-46 cm

9-12 Month
80/90
19-20

1-2 Years
90/100
92-98 cm
48-50 cm
29-31cm

1-2 Years
90/100
92-98 cm
47-48 cm
50-54 cm

1-2 Years
90/100
21-22

@  Sleeve length (centre of neck to wrist)

@  Leglength /inseam (crotch to ankle)
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Sleeve length

Chest

Waist

Leg length /inseam

3-4 Years

4-5 Years 5-6 Years 7-8 Years 9-10 Years
100/110 110/120 120/130 130/140 140/150
100-110 cm 110-116 cm 122-128 cm 134-140 cm 146-152 cm
52-54 cm 56-58 cm 60-62 cm 64-67 cm 70-73 cm
33-35cm 37-39 cm 41-43 cm 45-47 cm 49-52 cm
3-4 Years 4-5 Years 5-6 Years 7-8 Years 9-10 Years
100/110 110/120 120/130 130/140 140/150
100-110 cm 110-116 cm 122-128 cm 134-140 cm 146-152 cm
49-50 cm 51-52 cm 53-54 cm 55-57 cm 59-62 cm
58-62 cm 66-70 cm 74-78 cm 82-86 cm 90-94 cm
3-4 Years 4-5 Years 5-6 Years 7-8 Years 9-10 Years
100/110 110/120 120/130 130/140 140/150
23-24 25-26 27-30 31-34 35-38
1 Sleeve Length: With your arms in a slightly bent position, measure from the centre of the back of your neck, along the length of
your arm, to the wrist.
2 Chest: Measure the chest circumference at the fullest point keeping the tape horizontal around the body.
3 Waist: Measure the waist circumference at the smallest part of the waist, often at or above the belly button, keeping the
tape horizontal around the body.
4 Hip: Measure the hip circumference at the fullest part of the seat, keeping the tape horizontal around the body.
5 Inseam: Measure the distance from the crotch to your ankle. Or you can take a pair of pants that fits and measure the

inseam.
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exxpozed

11-12 Years
150/160
158-164 cm
76-79 cm
54-57 cm

11-12 Years
150/160
158-164 cm
65-68 cm
98-102 cm

11-12 Years
150/160
35-38



Age 3-9 Month 9-12 Month 1-2 Years 3-4 Years 4-5 Years 5-6 Years 7-8 Years 9-10 Years 11-12 Years
Finkid Size 40 44 [/ XS 48 /S 50/ M 50/ M 52/L 52/L 54 / XL 54 / XL
Head Circumference 40-43 cm 44-47 cm 48-49 cm 50-51 cm 50-51 cm 52-53 cm 52-53 cm 54-55 54-55

@ et 1 Head Circumference: Wrap measuring tape around your head, just above eyebrows.




